53 Catalogue 4083/UK
T
he
 C
o
nt
ro
lle

87
7
Order example
Components for the control panel - high pressure
version
Securing clamp  SCSD-S27
Sensor cable 3 m (SCTSD-SCTT) SCK-410-03-45-45
High pressure temperature sensor SCTT-20-10-07
Components for the control panel
Securing clamp  SCSD-S27
Sensor cable 3 m (SCTSD-SCTT) SCK-410-03-45-45
Clamping thread G1/2 BSPP SCA-TT-10-1/2
Temperature sensor 150 mm  SCTT-10-150-07
Optional: Immersion tube G1/2 BSPP 100 mm  SCA-TT-10-100
Direct mounting components
Connection adapter (SCTSD-SCTT)  SCA-TT-10-SD
Temperature sensor 100 mm  SCTT-10-100-07
Optional: Immersion tube G1/2 BSPP 200 mm  SCA-TT-10-200
Order code
SCTSD module
1 switch output; no analogue output SCTSD-150-00-06
DIN EN 175301-803 Form A
(old DIN 43650) connecting plug
2 switch outputs; no analogue output SCTSD-150-00-07
M12x1 connecting plug; 4-pole
1 switch output; with analogue output SCTSD-150-10-07
M12x1 connecting plug; 4-pole
2 switch outputs; with analogue output SCTSD-150-10-05
M12x1 connecting plug; 5-pole
Accessories:
Securing clamp  SCSD-S27
Sensor cable 3 m (SCTSD-SCTT) SCK-410-03-45-45
Clamping thread G1/2 BSPP SCA-TT-10-1/2
Connection adapter (SCTSD-SCTT)  SCA-TT-10-SD
High pressure temperature sensor SCTT-20-10-07
Immersion tube G1/2 BSPP SCA-TT-10-xxx
Length mm
100 mm    100
150 mm    150
250 mm    250
Temperature sensor SCTT-10-xxx-07
Length mm
100 mm    100
150 mm    150
250 mm    250
Connection cable and single plug
Connection cable, assembled SCK-400-xx-xx
(open cable end)
Cable length (m)
 2 m    02
 5 m    05
 10 m    10
Connecting plug
M12 cable jack; straight   45
M12 cable jack; 90° angled   55
Single connector
M12 cable jack; straight SCK-145
M12 cable jack; 90° angled  SCK-155
SCTSD Modular TemperatureController
KOVAZ.cz
61 Catalogue 4083/UK
T
he
 C
o
nt
ro
lle
r
Fa
m
ily
SCTSD high pressure TemperatureController